Name of the corporate debtor: Spectacular Media Marketing Private Limited

Annexure-6
Date of commencement of Liquidation: 07.12.2020

List of creditors as on:17.02.2021

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employee and Government Dues)

Sl. No. Name of creditor No. Details of claim received Details of claim Amount of Amount of Amount of claim rejected Amount of | Remarks, if any
Date of receipt |[Amount claimed [Amount of claim Nature of claim  |[Amount Whether Amount % share contingent any mutual claim under
of claim [A it in Rs.] i covered by lien / attachment |covered in total claim dues, that verification

lien or removed? by amount may be set-

attachment (Yes/No) guarantee of claims off

pending admitted

disposal
1 Home Network Limited U93091MH2006PLC281105 |17.01.2020 31,06,66,534.00 31,06,66,534.00 |Unsecured 0[No 0 89.47 0| 0 0 0
2|TTk Prestige Limited L85110TZ1955PLC015049 09.12.2019 1,93,70,553.00 1,73,05,731.00 (Unsecured 0|No 0 4.98 0| 0| 20,64,822.00 0
3|Ashwini Infocom Private Limited U742501DL2017PTC322798 |09.12.2019 1,07,32,455.00 1,07,32,455.00 |Unsecured 0[No 0| 3.09! 0| 0 0 0
4|United Telelinks ) Limited U32109KA1994PLC015750 |13.05.2020 1,16,17,299.00 85,26,672.00 |Unsecured 0|No 0 2.46 0| 0| 30,90,627.00 0

TOTAL 35,23,86,841.00 | 34,72,31,392.00 - 100.00 - - 51,55,449.00 -




